
January 2021 External Meetings 

  
 

Mon, Jan 4  

 
  

 Interview w/ Radio Bilingue  
  Thu, Jan 7  

 

  

 NAIC 2021 Committee Assignment Meeting 

(Virtual)  

 

  

 

 

Participate on Panel at the American Medical 

Association Annual State Advocacy Summit 

(Virtual) 

 

  

 Speak at the Mono County Supervisor Regional 

Planning Advisory Committee Meeting (Virtual)  
 

  Fri, Jan 8  

 
 

  NAIC 2021 Strategic Planning Meeting (Virtual) 
 

  Sat, Jan 9  

 

  

 
Speak at the Swearing in of Linda Su at LA County 

Superior Court Enrobing Ceremony (Virtual) 

 Mon, Jan 11  

 
  

 Call w/ Covered California Executive Director 
 

 Tue, Jan 12  

 

  

 
Meeting w/ Assemblymember Cecilia Aguiar-Curry 

(Virtual) 

  
 
 Meeting w/ Senator María Elena Durazo (Virtual)  

 Tue, Jan 19  

 

  

 

Call w/ Root CEO 

 

 

 

 
 



  Thu, Jan 21  

 

  

 
Speak at the Air Resources Board Clean Truck 

Workshop (Virtual) 

 

 
 
 

Small Business Roundtable w/ San Diego 

Supervisor Nora Vargas (Virtual) 

 Fri, Jan 22  

 
  

 Call w/ Senator Bob Hertzberg  

  Tue, Jan 26  

 

  
 

 
Speak at the California Ocean Protection Council 

Sea Level Rise Meeting (Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Jan 27  

 

  

 
NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task Force: 

Climate Disclosure Workstream (Virtual)  

 
  

 Interview w/ Univision 19 Sacramento  

 

  

 
 
Statewide LGBTQ+ Virtual Small Business Resource 

Town Hall  
  Thu, Jan 28  

 

  

 Speak at the UC Center Sacramento Governance 

Fellow Event (Virtual)  
  

 Fri, Jan 29  

 

  

 
Attend Dr. Shirley Weber's Swearing in as 

California's Secretary of State (Virtual) 

 


